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e Dusche e Chrom
e Zubehor e Verstellbare Brausestangehalterung
e Wandmontage e  Kirzbar
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Technische Daten
Technische Eigenschaften
Durchmesser 18 mm
Lange / Hohe 900 mm
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SP04550200
Name
2 Wandhalter
21 Befestigungssatz
22 Schraube, M5x8, SW2.5
23 Schraube, M5x6, SW2.5
2.4 Blindstopfen
25 Distanzring
3 Schieber, d 18 mm

Art.-Nr.

59913177
59913178
59904755
59912617
59911840
59913179
59912781
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